
f.

No.

1

2

3

4

5

ZDCメッキ

T330-1-4-1

注：指定なき寸法許容差は±１

目盛板

ケース

ケース枠

名称 材質

記号 訂正箇所 訂正者 日付

尺度
作成者

承認者

ネステック株式会社

ﾀｲﾄﾙ

モデル番号

図面番号

6

ガラス

7

8

樹脂全面カバー

ALP

保護管 C2700Tメッキ

75

100

温度範囲

L

-10～50℃

0～100℃

平形温度計

(T330-1-4-1)

山口

斉藤

'21-4-1

'21-4-1

50

ADC

エナ16

φ
1
3

1
6
6

1
3
5

33

50

1

3

4

5

取付ネジ C3604BDメッキ

C3604BDメッキカラマワリネジ

2

2
2

1
6

L
±
2

4
5
°

6
HEX23

HEX26 7

R1/2

8

17


